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Judges’ Calendars
All information provided is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a contract with any person or
entity unless otherwise specified. Information on this page is subject to change without prior notice. Although every

reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of the information presented, the content is not guaranteed.

The calendars posted here are updated every five (5) minutes from 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. (CST).

United States District Judge Alan Albright 
Public Calendar Events in Waco (04/20/2021 to 07/19/2021)

INT  Interpreter Needed BAIL, BOND, CUSTODY, etc.  Bail Type CJA, FPD, RET, etc.  Attorney Type

316 calendar events: Filter

Tuesday, April 20, 2021, Waco District Courtroom #1
9:00 AM JURY TRIAL

WA:21-CV-00299 35:271 Patent Infringement

VLSI Technology LLC Plaintiff ATTY: Morgan Chu RET

(310) 277-1010
ATTY: Iian D. Jablon RET

310-277-1010
ATTY: Alan J. Heinrich RET

310-277-1010
ATTY: Brian Weissenberg RET

310-277-1010
ATTY: Benjamin W. Hattenbach RET

310-277-1010

Filter events further
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ATTY: Charlotte J. Wen RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Christopher Abernethy RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Jordan Nafekh RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Benjamin Monnin RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Amy E. Proctor RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Babak Redjaian RET  
949-760-0991
ATTY: Ian Robert Washburn RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Michael D. Harbour RET  
(310) 203-7527
ATTY: J. Mark Mann RET  
903/657-8540
ATTY: G. Blake Thompson RET  
(903) 657-8540
ATTY: Dominik Slusarczyk RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Elizabeth C. Tuan RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Andy W. Tindel RET  
(903) 596-0900
ATTY: Craig D. Cherry RET  
(254) 776-3336
ATTY: Keith Orso RET  
310--277-1010

Versus
Intel Corporation Defendant ATTY: William F. Lee RET  

(617) 526-6000
ATTY: James Eric Wren III RET  
(254) 710-7670
ATTY: Kate Saxton RET  
(617) 526-6000
ATTY: Joseph Mueller RET  
(617) 526-6000
ATTY: George F. Manley RET  
617-526-6111
ATTY: James M. Lyons RET  
617-526-6860
ATTY: Arthur W. Coviello RET  
650-858-6000
ATTY: Josh L. Stern RET  
202-663-6329
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ATTY: Jeffrey A. Dennhardt RET  
212-295-6293
ATTY: Alexis Pfeiffer RET  
650-858-6052
ATTY: Anh-khoa Tran RET  
650-600-5119
ATTY: Mark D. Selwyn RET  
(650) 858-6000
ATTY: J. Stephen Ravel  
(512)495-6429
ATTY: Harry Lee Gillam Jr  
903-934-8450
ATTY: Brian Christopher Nash  
512-580-9629
ATTY: Gregory H. Lantier RET  
202-663-6327
ATTY: Louis W. Tompros RET  
(617) 526-6000
ATTY: Mary V. Sooter RET  
720-274-3164
ATTY: Thomas Lampert RET  
617-526-6105
ATTY: Felicia H. Ellsworth RET  
617-526-6687
ATTY: Kelly Ransom RET  
(512) 495-6429
ATTY: Amanda L. Major RET

(202) 663-6304
ATTY: Jordan L. Hirsch RET  
617-526-6000

Intel Corporation Counter-claimant ATTY: Amanda L. Major RET

(202) 663-6304
ATTY: Mary V. Sooter RET  
720-274-3164
ATTY: Arthur W. Coviello RET  
650-858-6000
ATTY: Joseph Mueller RET  
(617) 526-6000
ATTY: Jordan L. Hirsch RET  
617-526-6000
ATTY: Josh L. Stern RET  
202-663-6329
ATTY: J. Stephen Ravel  
(512)495-6429
ATTY: James M. Lyons RET  
617-526-6860
ATTY: William F. Lee RET  
(617) 526-6000
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ATTY: Louis W. Tompros RET  
(617) 526-6000
ATTY: George F. Manley RET  
617-526-6111
ATTY: Jeffrey A. Dennhardt RET  
212-295-6293
ATTY: Anh-khoa Tran RET  
650-600-5119
ATTY: Harry Lee Gillam Jr  
903-934-8450
ATTY: Alexis Pfeiffer RET  
650-858-6052
ATTY: Thomas Lampert RET  
617-526-6105
ATTY: Felicia H. Ellsworth RET  
617-526-6687
ATTY: James Eric Wren III RET  
(254) 710-7670
ATTY: Gregory H. Lantier RET  
202-663-6327
ATTY: Kate Saxton RET  
(617) 526-6000
ATTY: Mark D. Selwyn RET  
(650) 858-6000
ATTY: Kelly Ransom RET  
(512) 495-6429

VLSI Technology LLC Counter-
defendant

ATTY: G. Blake Thompson RET  
(903) 657-8540
ATTY: Dominik Slusarczyk RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Babak Redjaian RET  
949-760-0991
ATTY: Ian Robert Washburn RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Michael D. Harbour RET  
(310) 203-7527
ATTY: Morgan Chu RET  
(310) 277-1010
ATTY: Amy E. Proctor RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Andy W. Tindel RET  
(903) 596-0900
ATTY: Christopher Abernethy RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Benjamin Monnin RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Elizabeth C. Tuan RET  
310-277-1010
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ATTY: Craig D. Cherry RET  
(254) 776-3336
ATTY: Charlotte J. Wen RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Iian D. Jablon RET

310-277-1010
ATTY: Alan J. Heinrich RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: J. Mark Mann RET  
903/657-8540
ATTY: Benjamin W. Hattenbach RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Jordan Nafekh RET  
310-277-1010
ATTY: Keith Orso RET  
310--277-1010
ATTY: Brian Weissenberg RET  
310-277-1010

Tuesday, April 20, 2021, Waco District Courtroom #1
1:30 PM STATUS CONFERENCE

WA:20-CR-00097 CT1:18:1512(C)(1) AND (K)-CONS TO TAMPER W DOCS OR
PROCEED CT 3:18:1512(C)(1)-TAMPERING WITH DOCS OR
PROCEEDINGS

USA Plaintiff ATTY: Mark Frazier  
(254) 750-1580
ATTY: Gregory S. Gloff  
(254)750-1589

Versus
(1) Cecily Ann Aguilar CUSTODY Defendant ATTY: Lewis Berray Gainor FPD  

915-352-2940

Tuesday, April 20, 2021, Waco District Courtroom #1
2:00 PM STATUS CONFERENCE

WA:20-CR-00155 CT 4:18:1951(A)-INTERFERENCE WITH COMMERCE BY ROBBERY;
CT 5: 18:924(C)(1)(A)(II)-BRANDISHING A FIREARM DURING THE
COMMISSION OF A CRIME OF VIOLENCE;

USA Plaintiff ATTY: Christopher Michael Blanton  
254-750-1580

Versus
(1) Dominic Johnson CUSTODY Defendant ATTY: Dimitri Dube RET  

469-484-5000

(2) Desmond Wilkerson CUSTODY Defendant ATTY: Franklyn Ray Mickelsen Jr. RET  
(214) 720-9552

(3) Atorius Marquis Williams CUSTODY-WRIT Defendant ATTY: Kurt Glass CJA

(4) Demonta Daniels CUSTODY-WRIT Defendant
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